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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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64
52
40
36
32
30
28
26

Points

USA

CANADA
VENEZUELA
CHILE

BRAZIL
COLOMBIA
MEXICO
PUERTO RICO

Competition

Championnats
Panaméricains

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place Date
Reno - Nevada 2011-07-04

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
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Nationality

USA
CAN
VEN
CHI

BRA
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PUR



	RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

